
Last name Middle Name First name Nationality Position Organization Contact details

Abreha Haile Aster Ethiopia Renewable Energy Advisor Netherlands Development Organization astuh@yahoo.com 

Acharya Prasad Krishna Nepal Chief Planning Officer Ministry of Forests and Soil Conservation, Nepal kpacharya1@hotmail.com 

Ghazi Houda Morocco PhD candidate, Ecosystem services & 
Biodiversity and how can they developed into 

the climate change

 Faculty of Sciences, Semlaila ghazi.houda@yahoo.fr 

Ghribi Mounir Tunisia In charge of international cooperation Office of the president, National institute of 
Oceanography, Italy

mounir.ghribi@gmail.com, mghribi@ogs.trieste.it

Hryniv Lidiya Ukraine Professor University of Lviv lidiya.hryniv@gmail.com, hryniv‐lydia@ukr.net

Kawanga Chibwe Obed Zambia Researcher and Executive Director, 
Environmental Statistician

NECOS, Central Statistics Office okawanga2001@yahoo.com, 
ngo.necosinfor.necos@gmail.com

Khalil Samina Pakistan Senior Research Economist Applied Economics Research Centre, University of 
Karachi

samina.khalil@gmail.com, skhalilpk@yahoo.com, 
skhalilpk@yahoo.com 

Madheswaran S.   India Advisor, (with Secretary Rank of the State), 
Planning, Programme Monitoring and 

Statistics Department

Government of Karnataka madhes.hina@gmail.com, madhes@isec.ac.in

Moneer Aziza Egypt PhD student, environmental policy and forest, 
and Asst. Lecturer in Tourism Studies

Albert Ludwigs University, Germany and Suez Canal 
University

zizi.moneer@gmail.com

Nepal Mani Nepal Research Program Manager and Training 
Coordinator

South Asian Network for Development
and Environmental Economist (SANDEE),

mani.nepal@bus.illinois.edu;

Nixon  Timothy USA Journalist Thomson Reuters timothy.nixon@thomsonreuters.com
Odoom Dominic Ghana Statistician (National Acounts and Economic 

Indicators)
Ghana Statistical Service domodgh@yahoo.com, domodgh@gmail.com, 

dominic.odoom@statsghana.gov.gh

Onsal Arzu Turkey Planning Expert, General Directorate of Social 
Sectors and Coordination

Prime Ministry of Turkey, State Planning and Ministry of 
Development

arzu.onsal@kalkinma.gov.tr 

Pandey Rita India Senior Fellow in Economics  National Institute of Public Policy and Finance rita.pandey@nipfp.org.in 
Paulsen Silva Sandra Brazil Advisor, Secretariat for Sustainable Development Presidency of Brazil sandra.paulsen@ipea.gov.br 

Randriarimalala Zo Madagascar OM Manager Conservation Intl Madagascar randriarimalala@yahoo.com
Ruiz‐Bustos Lucia Mexico Environmental Economics Advisor Comisión Nacional de Áreas Naturales Protegidas 

(CONANP),Govt. Of Mexico
lucia.ruiz@conanp.gob.mx

Salman Aneel Pakistan Asst. Professor, Dept. Of Management 
Sciences

COMSATS Institute of Information Technology aneelsalman@yahoo.com

Sarangi Tapas India Post Doctoral Fellow Institute of Economic Growth, University of Delhi sarangi.tapas@gmail.com 
Silverwood‐Cope de Oliveira Karen Brazil Expert on policy and public management‐

climate change policy
Ministry for Planning, Brazil karencope@gmail.com

Stithou Mavra Greece Senior Executive Officer (Environmental 
Economist)

Marine Management Organization, UK stithoumavra@yahoo.com, 
mavra.stithou@marinemanagement.org.uk

Tawfik Talaat  Rady Saudi Arabia Assistant Professor, faculty of agriculture and 
food science, previously environmental 

valuation expert

King Faisal University, previously Nature 
conservation sector

radytalaat@yahoo.com 

Trang Thi Huong Tran Vietnam Chief Legal Counsel Law and Policy Sustainable Development Research 
Centre

 tranglpsd@gmail.com  

Shortlisted Candidates



Vargas Renato Guatemala National Capital Accounting Coordinator Secretariat of planning and programming of 
presidency, Guatemala

renovargas@gmail.com 

Yoseph‐Paulus Rahayu Indonesia Senior officer and functional planner, regional 
development planning agency

Buton Regency, Southeast Sulawesi Province, 
Indonesia.

rahayuyoseph.p@gmail.com

Last Name Middle Name First Name Nationality Position Employer Contact details
Driver Mandy South Africa Director, Biodiversity Policy Advice South African National Biodiversity Institute M.Driver@sanbi.org.za 

 Ramkhelawan Vidiah Trinidad and Tobago Permanent Secretary Ministry of Environment and Water Resources
vidiah.ramkhelawan@qov.tt (with a copy to) 

kgarciasalick@gmail.com 

Last Name Middle Name First Name Nationality Position Employer Contact details

Allison Hilary UK Head of programme, Ecosystem Asssessment UNEP‐WCMC Hilary.Allison@unep‐wcmc.org 

Reagan Eugenie UK Senior Programme Officer, Ecosytem Assessment UNEP‐WCMC
eugenie.regan@unep‐wcmc.org 

Last Name Middle Name First Name Nationality Position Employer Contact details
Kumar Pushpam India Chief, Ecosystem Services Economics Unit UNEP Pushpam.Kumar@unep.org
Mbote Wambui Beth Kenya Ecological Economics Specialist UNEP Beth.Mbote@unep.org

McGlade Jacqueline UK Chief Scientist UNEP Jacqueline.Mcglade@unep.org 

Last Name Middle Name First Name Nationality Position Employer Contact details
Kjeldsen Kristine Canada Administrative Coordinator Graduate Institute kristine.kjeldsen@graduateinstitute.ch

Last name Middle Name First name Nationality Position Employer Contact details

Atkinson Giles UK Professor London School of Economics G.Atkinson@lse.ac.uk 

Engel Stefanie Germany Professor Dept. of Environment and Economics, ETH Zurich Stefanie.Engel@env.ethz.ch 
Hamilton Kirk USA Professor Formely with World Bank  k.e.hamilton@verizon.net
Hanley Nick UK Professor University of St. Andrews n.d.hanley@stir.ac.uk 
Mourato Susana UK Professor London School of Economics s.mourato@lse.ac.uk 
Salzman Edwin James USA Professor Nicholas School of Environment, Duke University  salzman@law.duke.edu  

Resource Persons

Self‐Sponsored

UNEP‐WCMC

UNEP

GRADUATE INSTITUTE


